
5. kolo ligy AZB  mladšie žiactvo + KP – 2015                                                                                               1 / 8 

 
5.kolo AZB liga ml. žiaci + KP  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  16.09.2015 

                                                      (17.09.2015 17:17:54) 

 

60 m                 ml. žiaci                           

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,06   11    

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,08    9    

  3  Císar Martin          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,78    8    

  4  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,08    7    

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,11    6     SB 

  6  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12    5     SB 

  7  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,19    4     SB 

  8  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,38    3     SB 

  9  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,55    2    

 10  Kluka Jakub           040416  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,77    1    

 11  Tvrdoň Šimon          060828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,03         

 12  Polák Fedor           070722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,15         

 13  Vlnieška Šimon        051109  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,23         

     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,06         

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,08         

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,11          SB 

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12          SB 

  5  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,19          SB 

  6  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,38          SB 

     Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -5,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Císar Martin          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,78         

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,08         

  3  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,55         

  4  Kluka Jakub           040416  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,77         

  5  Tvrdoň Šimon          060828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,03         

  6  Polák Fedor           070722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,15         

  7  Vlnieška Šimon        051109  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,23         

 

W -2,4 m/s 

 

150 m                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,91   11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,60    9    

  3  Císar Martin          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,92    8    

  4  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,40    7    

  5  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,57    6    

  6  Kluka Jakub           040416  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,91    5    

  7  Vlnieška Šimon        051109  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,95    4    

     Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml. žiaci                           

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,91         

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,60         

  3  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,57         

     Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W -1,8 m/s 
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150 m 2.beh          ml. žiaci                           

  1  Císar Martin          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,92         

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,40         

  3  Kluka Jakub           040416  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,91         

  4  Vlnieška Šimon        051109  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,95         

 

W -2,1 m/s 

 

300 m                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Císar Martin          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,18   11    

  2  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,75    9    

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            56,01    8     SB 

 

600 m                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:49,69  11    

  2  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:53,99   9     SB 

  3  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:07,84   8     SB 

  4  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:41,05   7    

  5  Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:54,26   6    

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,89   11    

  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,93    9    

     Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -2,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml. žiaci                           

  1  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      444    11    

  2  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             401     9     SB 

  3  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             372     8    

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      372     7     SB 

  5  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      370     6    

  6  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             350     5    

     Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Bugár Martin          444/+3,1  423/+2,9     x                                     

Majerčík Matúš        401/+2,9  388/+3,1     x                                     

Paško Adam            372/+2,5  371/+2,6  362/+3,0                                 

Drobný Jakub          372/+4,5  369/+4,8  364/+2,4                                 

Valentko Martin       361/+2,3  361/+4,0  370/+3,5                                 

Belluš Martin         350/+5,7  346/+2,0  346/+3,6                                 

Papp Leonard             x         -         -                                     

Federič Filip            x         x         x                                     

 

výška                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Ďuračka Jozef         020701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      154    11    

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135     9    

  3  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     8    =SB 

 

                         110  115  120  125  130  135  140  145  150  154  158                                                                         

    Ďuračka Jozef        -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                         

    Bujna Ľubomír        o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                             

    Paško Adam           o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

 

guľa-3kg             ml. žiaci                           

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,40   11     SB 

  2  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,02    9     SB 

  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,05    8     SB 

  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,75    7    



5. kolo ligy AZB  mladšie žiactvo + KP – 2015                                                                                               3 / 8 

 
     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

loptička             ml. žiaci                           

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     48,61   11    

  2  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     48,31    9    

  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            42,72    8    

  4  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             42,22    7    

  5  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,12    6    

  6  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,27    5    

  7  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,80    4    

     Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m                 ml. žiačky                          

  1  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,20   11    

  2  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,25    9    

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,44    8    

  4  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61    7    

  5  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,85    6    

  6  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,95    5     SB 

  7  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09    4     SB 

  8  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,18    3     SB 

  9  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,26    2     SB 

 10  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,55    1    

 11  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,67         

 12  Tvrdoňová Klára       041117  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,19         

 13  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,41         

 14  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,54         

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,20         

  2  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,25         

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,44         

  4  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61         

  5  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09          SB 

  6  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,18          SB 

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W -3,5 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,85         

  2  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,95          SB 

  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,26          SB 

  4  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,55         

  5  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,67         

  6  Tvrdoňová Klára       041117  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,19         

  7  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,41         

  8  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,54         

 

W -2,3 m/s 

 

150 m                ml. žiačky                          

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,54   11    

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,53    9    

  3  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,57    8    

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,42    7    

  5  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,98    6    
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  6  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,80    5    

  7  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,99    4    

  8  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,25    3    

  9  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,29    2    

 10  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,01    1    

 11  Dávidová Lívia        060714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,79         

 12  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,84         

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,54         

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,53         

  3  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,57         

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,42         

  5  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,80         

 

W -2,2 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,99         

  2  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,25         

  3  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,01         

  4  Dávidová Lívia        060714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,79         

  5  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,84         

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,98         

  2  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,29         

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Pistovčáková Zuzana   031106  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W -2,4 m/s 

 

300 m                ml. žiačky                          

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     49,86   11    

  2  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            51,50    9    

  3  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            59,19    8    

  4  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            60,97    7    

  5  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            63,28    6    

  6  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     65,71    5    

  7  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     66,06    4    

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     49,86         

  2  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            59,19         

  3  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            60,97         

  4  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     65,71         

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            51,50         

  2  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            63,28         

  3  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     66,06         

 

600 m                ml. žiačky                          

  1  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:07,73  11    

  2  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:08,07   9    
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  3  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:08,79   8    

  4  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:10,09   7     SB 

  5  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:14,03   6    

  6  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:27,30   5    

  7  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:37,00   4    

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,63   11     SB 

  2  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,43    9    

  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,17    8    

     Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -4,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml. žiačky                          

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      405    11     SB 

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             396     9     SB 

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      390     8    

  4  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             389     7     SB 

  5  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              386     6     SB 

  6  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              385     5    

  7  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             377     4     SB 

  8  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      376     3     SB 

  9  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              372     2    

 10  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          370     1    

 11  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      361          

 12  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      352          

 13  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             337          

 14  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             326           SB 

 15  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             325          

 16  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              320          

 17  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             292          

 18  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             271          

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Dávidová Lívia        060714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

Libičová Lea          405/+2,5  373/+2,0     x                                     

Veselská Sandra       396/+2,7  384/+4,3  380/+2,1                                 

Bankošová Barbora     390/+3,1  368/+4,5  362/+2,3                                 

Šmelíková Dorota      389/+4,0     x         x                                     

Konečná Veronika         x         x      386/+3,4                                 

Kollárová Rebecca     364/+3,6  385/+4,4  376/+2,0                                 

Behúňová Tamara       377/+3,7  356/+2,7  347/+2,4                                 

Potocká Ela              x      376/+6,9  358/+6,6                                 

Kekeliová Sarah       341/+1,3  372/+3,7     x                                     

Javorčeková Katarína  370/+2,6  370/+1,4     x                                     

Giertl Lujza             x         x      361/+2,9                                 

Jenčová Nela          338/+2,4     x      352/+5,0                                 

Pašúthová Dominika       x      337/+7,0  335/+4,1                                 

Šárkányová Viktória   326/+5,5  310/+5,0  311/+5,8                                 

Zedeková Adriana      325/+3,1  314/+4,9  310/+4,2                                 

Zemanová Bibiana      320/+2,3  317/+6,9  310/+4,4                                 

Dávidová Laura        292/+7,9  271/+3,5     x                                     

Semančáková Barbora      x         x      271/+4,5                                 

Dávidová Lívia           x         x         x                                     

Rumanovičová Terézia     x         -         -                                     

 

výška                ml. žiačky                          

     Majdáková Nina        020429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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guľa-3kg             ml. žiačky                          

  1  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,40   11    

 

guľa-2kg             ml. žiačky                          

  1  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,13   11    

 

loptička             ml. žiačky                          

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,15   11    

  2  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,34    9    

  3  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,73    8    

  4  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,40    7     SB 

  5  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,91    6    

  6  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,76    5    

  7  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,72    4    

  8  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,15    3    

  9  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,69    2    

 10  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,73    1    

 11  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,05         

 12  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,54          SB 

 13  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,30         

 14  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,51         

 

60 m                 muži - KP                           

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,25         

  2  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,69         

  3  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,47         

 

W -1,7 m/s 

 

150 m                muži - KP                           

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,37         

  2  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,87         

 

300 m                muži - KP                           

  1  Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         48,62         

 

diaľka               muži - KP                           

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           508          

  2  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          485          

 

Lukáč Martin          504/+6,8  494/+2,7     x      500/+3,7  508/+3,2     x       

Olšinský Antonio         x         x      485/+3,3     x      478/+3,9     x       

 

60 m                 ženy - KP                           

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,61         

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,13         

  3  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,29         

  4  Moravčíková Soňa      991205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,46         

  5  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79         

  6  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,62         

 

W -2,7 m/s 

 

150 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Moravčíková Soňa      991205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,67         

  2  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,58         

  3  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,89         

 

300 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,61         
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  2  Kramárová Emma        001207  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          55,94         

 

diaľka               ženy - KP                           

  1  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      440           SB 

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              439          

  3  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             435           SB 

  4  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              431          

 

Majerníková Lea          x      410/+3,0  440/+2,8                                 

Tvrdoňová Bibiana     424/+4,2  436/+2,5  439/+2,2                                 

Červenáková Terézia   420/+2,8  435/+2,2  421/+3,4                                 

Zváčová Katarína      410/+3,8  431/+5,3     x                                     

 

výška                ženy - KP                           

  1  Stredanská Jana       990930  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      145          

  2  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135          =SB 

 

                         110  120  125  130  135  140  145  151                                                                                        

    Stredanská Jana      -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                        

    Červenáková Terézia  o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

 

guľa-3kg             ženy - KP                           

  1  Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,66         

 

300 m M+Ž                                                

  1  Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         48,62         

  2  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         50,61         

  3  Kramárová Emma        001207  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          55,94         

 

150 m M+Ž                                                

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,37         

  2  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,87         

  3  Moravčíková Soňa      991205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,67         

  4  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,58         

  5  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,89         

 

W -2,4 m/s 
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5.kolo AZB liga ml. žiaci + KP  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  16.09.2015 

 

 

 

     ml. žiaci after 17 Events               ml. žiačky after 20 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA          179,00                   STUBA          161,00 

     KRYHA          154,00                   KRYHA          148,00 

     VITAL           21,00                   VITAL           33,00 

                                             INTER           20,00 

                                             UKBLA           12,00 


